
Coimbatore - Chengalpattu Bi-weekly Special/06630X - Exp - SR 
TUP/Tiruppur to ED/Erode Junction 

0h 50m - 50 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CBE Coimbatore Junction 15:40 0 1 0 63 412 SR
2 TUP Tiruppur 16:28 16:30 2m 2 1 51 60 306 SR
3 ED Erode Junction 17:20 17:40 20m 0 1 101 49 171 SR
4 KRR Karur Junction 19:00 19:05 5m 0 1 166 48 120 SR
5 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli Junction 20:40 21:00 20m 0 1 242 69 86 SR
6 VRI Vriddhachalam Junction 22:48 22:50 2m 0 1 365 29 43 SR
7 VM Villupuram Junction 00:45 01:05 20m 0 2 420 58 43 SR
8 MLMR Melmaruvathur 02:15 02:20 5m 0 2 487 47 48 SR
9 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 03:05 0 2 523 - 40 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (02:38)

May 22 2024 (02:38)

1

1


